
RIPON PARKS & RECREATION - NFL FLAG FOOTBALL  

 

7 & 8 YEAR OLD LEAGUE SCHEDULE - 2023 

 

 

1 Patriots           (Fisher Nut Co.)     Blake Fisher  

2 Eagles             (Valley Hill Roof) Joel Postma 

3 Browns (Roos Tree Nursery)     Robert Staples  

4 Broncos           (California Freight)     Matthew Barberis 

5 Cardinals (Ellis Energy)      Jesse Long 

6 Steelers (Morris Insurance)    AJ Gill  

7 Lions  (Chik fil A)     Matt Herron  

 

 

Field  Mon, Mar 13  *Wed, Mar 15  Wed, Mar 22 

 

Field 4  1 vs 2   4 vs 7   2 vs 3 

Field 5  3 vs 4   2 vs 5   6 vs 7 

Field 6  5 vs 6        3 vs 1              1 vs 4 

  7 bye   6 bye   5 bye 

 

Field  Mon, Mar 27  Wed, Mar 29  Wed, Apr 5 

 

Field 4  5 vs 1   2 vs 4   7 vs 1 

Field 5   6 vs 2   5 vs 7   6 vs 4  

Field 6  7 vs 3   1 vs 6   5 vs 3  

  4 bye   3 bye   2 bye 

 

Field  Mon, Apr 10  Wed, Apr 12  Mon, Apr 17  Wed, Apr 19 

  

Field 4  3 vs 6   2 vs 1   7 vs 4   6 vs 7 

Field 5  7 vs 2   4 vs 3   5 vs 2   ------- 

Field 6  4 vs 5   6 vs 5   1 vs 3   1, 2, 3 bye 

  1 bye   7 bye   6 bye   4, 5     bye 

 

 

 

*All games will begin at 5pm at the Sports Park 

 

*First team listed will wear the dark side of the NFL jersey and start with the ball 

 

*Picture day is Wed, Mar 15, 2023 


